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RING KNUTSTORP
]
Testday Formula Renault / Clio Cup
]
Renault Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Practice 5 Clio 15.04.2013 13:00
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:00:04
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:08.442 +0.279 13:26:31.172
(1) Andreas Wernersson
1 1:14.890 +8.676 13:08:19.489 (111) TP 8774042
2 1:06.659 +0.445 13:09:26.148 1 1:13.360 +4.530 13:08:04.460
3 1:06.482 +0.268 13:10:32.630 2 1:10.467 +1.637 13:09:14.927
4 1:06.670 +0.456 13:11:39.300 3 1:09.954 +1.124 13:10:24.881
5 1:06.440 +0.226 13:12:45.740 4 1:16.486 +7.656 13:11:41.367
6 5:05.992 +3:50.778 13:17:51.732 5 1:09.954 +1.124 13:12:51.321
7 1:06.423 +0.209 13:18:58.155 6 1:10.047 +1.217 13:14:01.368
8 1:06.312 +0.098 13:20:04.467 7 1:08.830 13:15:10.198
9 1:06.406 +0.192 13:21:10.873 8 1:09.369 +0.539 13:16:19.567
10 1:06.242 +0.028 13:22:17.115 9 1:09.842 +1.012 13:17:29.409
1 1:06.502 +0.288 13:23:23.617 10 1:09.460 +0.630 13:18:38.869
12 1:06.214 13:24:29.831 11 1:09.024 +0.194 13:19:47.893
13 1:06.249 +0.035 13:25:36.080 12 1:09.699 +0.869 13:20:57.592
14 1:06.711 +0.497 13:26:42.791 13 1:09.749 +0.919 13:22:07.341
15 1:27.590 +21.376 13:28:10.381 14 1:17.069 +8.239 13:23:24.410
15 1:09.801 +0.971 13:24:34.211
(6) Mattias Lindberg
1 1:11.862 +5.412 13:08:18.287 (51) Linda Johansson
2 1:08.524 +2.074 13:09:26.811 1 1:12.069 +1.893 13:08:23.852
3 1:07.173 +0.723 13:10:33.984 2 1:10.872 +0.696 13:09:34.724
4 1:07.535 +1.085 13:11:41.519 3 1:10.365 +0.189 13:10:45.089
5 1:06.762 +0.312 13:12:48.281 4 1:10.176 13:11:55.265
6 1:06.450 13:13:54.731 5 1:10.646 +0.470 13:13:05.911
7 1:07.241 +0.791 13:15:01.972 6 12:28.401 +11:18.225 13:25:34.312
8 1:06.676 +0.226 13:16:08.648 7 1:10.701 +0.525 13:26:45.013
9 1:06.462 +0.012 13:17:15.110 8 1:32.155 +21.979 13:28:17.168
10 1:06.700 +0.250 13:18:21.810
1 1:06.686 +0.236 13:19:28.496
12 1:06.878 +0.428 13:20:35.374
13 1:07.146 +0.696 13:21:42.520
14 1:06.781 +0.331 13:22:49.301
15 1:06.986 +0.536 13:23:56.287
16 1:06.853 +0.403 13:25:03.140
17 1:06.630 +0.180 13:26:09.770
(8) Robert Helling
1 1:13.409 +6.872 13:08:13.553
2 1:08.336 +1.799 13:09:21.889
3 1:07.290 +0.753 13:10:29.179
4 1:11.347 +4.810 13:11:40.526
5 1:06.823 +0.286 13:12:47.349
6 1:06.797 +0.260 13:13:54.146
7 1:07.302 +0.765 13:15:01.448
8 1:06.556 +0.019 13:16:08.004
9 1:06.537 13:17:14.541
10 1:06.628 +0.091 13:18:21.169
1 1:06.776 +0.239 13:19:27.945
12 1:06.969 +0.432 13:20:34.914
13 6:52.801  +5:46.354 13:27:27.805
(37) Peter Larsson
1 1:16.184 +8.021 13:11:31.825
2 1:11.264 +3.101 13:12:43.089
3 1:09.944 +1.781 13:13:53.033
4 1:12.381 +4.218 13:15:05.414
5 1:09.048 +0.885 13:16:14.462
6 1:08.677 +0.514 13:17:23.139
7 1:08.238 +0.075 13:18:31.377
8 1:08.622 +0.459 13:19:39.999
9 1:08.498 +0.335 13:20:48.497
10 1:08.163 13:21:56.660
1 1:08.303 +0.140 13:23:04.963
12 1:08.828 +0.665 13:24:13.791
13 1:08.939 +0.776 13:25:22.730
Orbits
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